
SIES JUNIOR COLLEGE OF COMMERCE 

XI ADMISSION PROCEDURE (2025-2026) 
(COMMERCE) 

CAP ROUND 4 

Admission & 

Payment of Fees 

CAP ROUND 4 

July 31 & August 1& 
2, 2025 

Date 

31.07.2025 

A) For Maharashtra State Board 

Allotment Letter 

Print out of College Online Admission Form 

Documents to be attached at the time of ADMISSION: 

* Two passport size photograph 

HINDI FEE � Rs. 31,360/- ONLINE PAYMENT 

CAP ROUND 5 will be displayed as per the Maharashtra Board Directives 
Please Note: Math Subject is Compulsory & IT will be as per Merit 

Print out of College Online Admission Form 

Time 

11.00 A.M. 

B) For Other Board (CBSE /ICSE/Other Board] 

§ Allotment Letter 

11.00 a.m. to 3.00 

Migration Certificate 

p.m. 

Print out of Part I and Part II of Government Online Registration Form 
& Original copy of the X mark statement and one Xerox Copy self-attested 

Original copy of the X Leaving certificate and one Xerox Copy self-attested 
Copy of the Adhaar Card and APAR ID 

30.07.2025 

Copy of the Adhaar Card and APAR ID 
$ Two passport size photograph 

Venue 

Displayed on 
College 
Website 

Print out of Part I and Part II of Government Online Registration Form 

In College 

& Original copy of the X mark statement and one Xerox Copy self-attested 
Students should get attested copies of grade conversion/equivalence certificate from 
respective Board / Schools / Centers announced by Dept. 
Original copy of the X Leaving certificate and one Xerox Copy self-attested 

3 Counter Signature behind the Leaving certificate /TC for students who have 
passed 10" from outside Maharashtra 
Passing Certificate 

Dr. Koel Roychoudhury 
PRINCIPAL 



Sr. No. 

1 

2 

4 

5 

6 

PRINCIPAL 

SIES JUNIOR COLLEGE OF COMMERCE, NERUL 

Form No. 

84563802222 

A0390166225 

A0370125211 

THIRD MERIT LIST - OPEN CATEGORY 

DATE :30/07/2025 

|Student Name 

Round :4 

Zaid khan 

|ARSHI DILAWAR SHADULLA 

GANESH VISHNU BHANDWALKAR 

A3264796359 VARUN KRISHNAMURTHY 

12558962655356Amaan Mafruz Saiyyed 

A0415024053 AARUSHI KRISHNAKANT YADAV 

Merit Marks| Percentage 

456 

454 

454 

453 

453 

451 

91.20 

90.80 

90.80 

90.60 

90.60 

90.20 

Category 

General 

General 

General - Sports| 

General 

General 

General 
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