#### SIES JUNIOR COLLEGE OF COMMERCE

30.07.2025

# XI ADMISSION PROCEDURE (2025-2026) (COMMERCE)

**CAP ROUND 4** 

	Date	Time	Venue
CAP ROUND 4	31.07.2025	11.00 A.M.	Displayed on College Website
Admission & Payment of Fees	July 31 & August 1 & 2, 2025	11.00 a.m. to 3.00 p.m.	In College
	FEE – Rs. 31,360/-		IENT

CAP ROUND 5 will be displayed as per the Maharashtra Board Directives

Please Note: Math Subject is Compulsory & IT will be as per Merit

### Documents to be attached at the time of ADMISSION:

#### A) For Maharashtra State Board

- Print out of College Online Admission Form
- ❖ Print out of Part I and Part II of Government Online Registration Form
- Original copy of the X mark statement and one Xerox Copy self-attested
- ❖ Original copy of the X Leaving certificate and one Xerox Copy self-attested
- Copy of the Adhaar Card and APAR ID
- \* Allotment Letter
- Two passport size photograph

## B) For Other Board [CBSE / ICSE/Other Board]

- Print out of College Online Admission Form
- ❖ Print out of Part I and Part II of Government Online Registration Form
- ❖ Original copy of the X mark statement and one Xerox Copy self-attested
- Students should get attested copies of grade conversion/equivalence certificate from respective Board / Schools / Centers announced by Dept.
- Original copy of the X Leaving certificate and one Xerox Copy self-attested
- Counter Signature behind the Leaving certificate / TC for students who have passed 10<sup>th</sup> from outside Maharashtra
- A Passing Certificate
- Allotment Letter
- Migration Certificate
- · Copy of the Adhaar Card and APAR ID
- Two passport size photograph

Dr. Koel Roychoudhury PRINCIPAL

# SIES JUNIOR COLLEGE OF COMMERCE, NERUL

## Round: 4

# THIRD MERIT LIST - OPEN CATEGORY

DATE:30/07/2025

Sr. No.	Form No.	Student Name	Merit Marks	Percentage	Category
1	84563802222	Zaid khan	456	91.20	General
2	A0390166225	ARSHI DILAWAR SHADULLA	454	90.80	General
3	A0370125211	GANESH VISHNU BHANDWALKAR	454	90.80	General - Sport
4	A3264796359	VARUN KRISHNAMURTHY	453	90.60	General
5	12558962655356	Amaan Mafruz Saiyyed	453	90.60	General
6	A0415024053	AARUSHI KRISHNAKANT YADAV	451	90.20	General

